PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1

10

11

1r:

RS

¢ |
—%

Uy L

|
L

'ﬁﬁ: ;: H

[

LJ

97/513P

124465-

21214-4

¥ 3P6US-1

3-31322
31160-2
6/43PP1
290/43-5

8F7P0-P

15-9633

538554

(R1) 12:40 CHELTENHAM, 3m 1f

Markel Insurance Amateur Riders' Handicap Chase (Class 3) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA QJACKPOT 6§ PLACEPOT
- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

WALK IN THE MILL (FRr) 300
b g Walk In The Park - Libre amour

JAMESON 212
br g Midnight Legend - Shatabdi

LOVELY JOB (IRE) 34
ch g Touch Of Land - Wyckoff Queen

THE YOUNG MASTER 34 cD
b g Echo Of Light - Fine Frenzy

SKY PIRATE 29 BF
b g Midnight Legend - Dancingwithbubbles

STATION MASTER (IRE) 29

b g Scorpion - Gastounette

BALLY LONGFORD (IRE) 238
b g Gold Well - Stay On Line

FOR GOOD MEASURE (IRE) 20 BF
b g King's Theatre - Afdala

BEARLY LEGAL (IRE) 182
b g Court Cave - Fair Size

PRESENTING JULIO (IRE) 13D

b g Presenting - Ouro Preto

BOSCO DI ALCO (Fr) 13
gr g Dom Alco - Regate

Top Tip: FOR GOOD MEASURE (8)
Watch out for: THE YOUNG MASTER (4)

811-12

611-12

811-11

911-8p

511-7

711-6

1011-4

711-3

12 10 - 4t

10 10 - 4bt

7 10 - 3bt

Mr Martin Mcintyre
(3)
Robert Walford

Mr Z Baker
N A Twiston-Davies

Mr R O Harding
F O'Brien

Mr S Waley-Cohen
N P Mulholland

Mr P W Mullins
Jonjo O'Neill

Mr J J Codd
K C Bailey

Mr N George (3)
C L Tizzard

Mr Derek O'Connor
P J Hobbs

Mr L J McGuinness
3)
Karl Thornton

Ms Lisa O'Neill
G Elliott

Mr R Deegan
Miss E Doyle

ATR VERDICT: FOR GOOD MEASURE failed to land a gamble at the October meeting here three
weeks ago, but he still shaped encouragingly in fifth spot and the booking of leading amateur Derek
O'Connor suggests that connections mean business. These conditions look perfect for the full brother
to Balthazar King, and a mark of 130 is there to be taken advantage of. The Young Master returned to
form when making a winning reappearance at Chepstow 34 days ago, while Bally Longford and Sky
Pirate could prove best of the remainder.

139

139

138

135

134

133

131

130

117

117

116

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

i !I.:I-'r'f!'i_ljl.':::-F.:!-:
an>3oI1>
i SV


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

