

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 12:40 CHELTENHAM, 3m 1f

Markel Insurance Amateur Riders' Handicap Chase (Class 3) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		97/513P -	WALK IN THE MILL (FR) 300 b g Walk In The Park - Libre amour	8 11 - 12	Mr Martin McIntyre (3) Robert Walford	139
2		124465-	JAMESON 212 br g Midnight Legend - Shatabdi	6 11 - 12	Mr Z Baker N A Twiston-Davies	139
3		21214-4	LOVELY JOB (IRE) 34 ch g Touch Of Land - Wyckoff Queen	8 11 - 11	Mr R O Harding F O'Brien	138
4		3P6U8-1	THE YOUNG MASTER 34 CD b g Echo Of Light - Fine Frenzy	9 11 - 8p	Mr S Waley-Cohen N P Mulholland	135
5		3-31322	SKY PIRATE 29 BF b g Midnight Legend - Dancingwithbubbles	5 11 - 7	Mr P W Mullins Jonjo O'Neill	134
6		31160-2	STATION MASTER (IRE) 29 b g Scorpion - Gastounette	7 11 - 6	Mr J J Codd K C Bailey	133
7	M	6/43PP1 -	BALLY LONGFORD (IRE) 238 b g Gold Well - Stay On Line	10 11 - 4	Mr N George (3) C L Tizzard	131
8		290/43-5	FOR GOOD MEASURE (IRE) 20 BF b g King's Theatre - Afdala	7 11 - 3	Mr Derek O'Connor P J Hobbs	130
9	; * ;	8F7P0-P	BEARLY LEGAL (IRE) 182 b g Court Cave - Fair Size	12 10 - 4t	Mr L J McGuinness (3) Karl Thornton	117
10		15-9633	PRESENTING JULIO (IRE) 13 D b g Presenting - Ouro Preto	10 10 - 4bt	Ms Lisa O'Neill G Elliott	117
11	-	538554	BOSCO DI ALCO (FR) 13 gr g Dom Alco - Regate	7 10 - 3bt	Mr R Deegan Miss E Doyle	116

ATR VERDICT: FOR GOOD MEASURE failed to land a gamble at the October meeting here three weeks ago, but he still shaped encouragingly in fifth spot and the booking of leading amateur Derek O'Connor suggests that connections mean business. These conditions look perfect for the full brother to Balthazar King, and a mark of 130 is there to be taken advantage of. The Young Master returned to form when making a winning reappearance at Chepstow 34 days ago, while Bally Longford and Sky Pirate could prove best of the remainder.

Top Tip: FOR GOOD MEASURE (8) **Watch out for:** THE YOUNG MASTER (4)

AT THE RACES





